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Paignton 50m Sprint Meet                                     Brixham Indoor Pool 

Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules of Swimming 

Saturday 23rd May 2015 
 
EVENT 1 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle       
 
BOYS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nathan APPS 7 Paignton     48.75   72  
2. Jacob Green 7 Paignton     57.54   43  
3. Joseph Dempsey 7 Paignton     57.81   43  
 
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Finnigan Hadley 8 Paignton     42.82   106  
2. Matthew Oakden 8 Paignton     59.18   40  
  Harry Best 8 Paignton  DQ S          
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton     35.96   179  
2. Angus Graham 9 Paignton     45.38   89  
3. Toby Singh 9 Paignton     46.20   84  
4. Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton     46.64   82  
 
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry Joner 10 Paignton     34.30   207  
2. Max Adderley 10 Paignton     40.06   130  
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton     33.95   213  
2. Edward Brown 11 Paignton     34.50   203  
3. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton     35.31   190  
4. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton     36.11   177  
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Finlay Ostler 12 Paignton     34.50   203  
  Lieran Dart 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Shane Bennett 12 Paignton  DNC     
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton     29.22   335  
2. Ben Sanders-Wyatt13 Paignton     29.70   319  
3. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton     32.07   253  
 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton     26.74   437  
2. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton     29.43   328  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ryan Owen 15 Paignton     28.11   376  
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BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton     26.74   437  
2. Ryan Owen 15 Paignton     28.11   376  
3. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton     29.22   335  
4. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton     29.43   328  
5. Ben Sanders-Wyatt13 Paignton     29.70   319  
6. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton     32.07   253  
7. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton     33.95   213  
8. Harry Joner 10 Paignton     34.30   207  
9. Finlay Ostler 12 Paignton     34.50   203  
10. Edward Brown 11 Paignton     34.50   203  
11. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton     35.31   190  
12. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton     35.96   179  
13. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton     36.11   177  
14. Max Adderley 10 Paignton     40.06   130  
15. Finnigan Hadley 8 Paignton     42.82   106  
16. Angus Graham 9 Paignton     45.38   89  
17. Toby Singh 9 Paignton     46.20   84  
18. Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton     46.64   82  
19. Nathan APPS 7 Paignton     48.75   72  
20. Jacob Green 7 Paignton     57.54   43  
21. Joseph Dempsey 7 Paignton     57.81   43  
22. Matthew Oakden 8 Paignton     59.18   40  
  Lieran Dart 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Shane Bennett 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Dominic Hartt 16 Paignton  DNC     
  Harry Best 8 Paignton  DQ S          
 
 
 
 
GIRLS 06 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Aine Graham 6 Paignton     59.90   58  
 
GIRLS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Sienna Bedale 7 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton     41.09   180  
2. Alice Brown 8 Paignton     43.62   151  
3. Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton     46.11   128  
 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lara Bissett 9 Paignton     41.38   177  
2. Lydia Grover 9 Paignton     44.31   144  
3. Mya Green 9 Paignton     47.42   117  
  Bethany Bowes-Cavangh9 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Best 10 Paignton     34.37   309  
2. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton     36.64   255  
3. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton     38.06   227 1/H7 
4. Zoe Hughes 10 Paignton     43.15 

Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 3 of 12 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tilly Rowe 11 Brixham     39.05   210  
  Carisse Bowes-Cavangh11Paignton  DNC     
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Roisin Payne 11 Paignton  DQ M          
  Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton  DQ ST          
 
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Fran Savage 12 Brixham     37.88   230  
2. Mia Smith 12 Brixham     38.06   227 2/H7 
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Maisey Dommett 12 Oddicombe  DNC     
 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton  DQ ST          
 
 
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Best 10 Paignton     34.37   309  
2. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton     36.64   255  
3. Fran Savage 12 Brixham     37.88   230  
4. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton     38.06   227 1/H7 
5. Mia Smith 12 Brixham     38.06   227 2/H7 
6. Tilly Rowe 11 Brixham     39.05   210  
7. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton     41.09   180  
8. Lara Bissett 9 Paignton     41.38   177  
9. Zoe Hughes 10 Paignton     43.15 
10. Alice Brown 8 Paignton     43.62   151  
11. Lydia Grover 9 Paignton     44.31   144  
12. Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton     46.11   128  
13. Mya Green 9 Paignton     47.42   117  
14. Aine Graham 6 Paignton     59.90   58  
  Sienna Bedale 7 Paignton  DNC     
  Carisse Bowes-Cavangh11Paignton  DNC     
  Bethany Bowes-Cavangh9 Paignton  DNC     
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Maisey Dommett 12 Oddicombe  DNC     
  Roisin Payne 11 Paignton  DQ M          
  Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton  DQ ST          
  Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton  DQ ST          
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EVENT 2 Boys/Girls Open 50m Breaststroke    
BOYS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nathan APPS 7 Paignton   1:03.56   62  
  Jacob Green 7 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Matthew Oakden 8 Paignton  DNC     
  Finnigan Hadley 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton     52.87   108  
2. Toby Singh 9 Paignton   1:02.25   66  
  Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton  DQ SL          
  Angus Graham 9 Paignton  DQ SL          
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry Joner 10 Paignton     47.63   148  
2. Max Adderley 10 Paignton     54.79   97  
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Edward Brown 11 Paignton     45.41   171  
2. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton     45.51   170  
3. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton     51.40   118  
4. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton     55.60   93  
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton     40.15   248  
2. Ben Sanders-Wyatt13 Paignton     42.10   215  
3. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton     42.51   209  
 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton     36.80   323  
2. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton     38.18   289  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ryan Owen 15 Paignton     38.68   278  
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton     36.80   323  
2. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton     38.18   289  
3. Ryan Owen 15 Paignton     38.68   278  
4. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton     40.15   248  
5. Ben Sanders-Wyatt13 Paignton     42.10   215  
6. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton     42.51   209  
7. Edward Brown 11 Paignton     45.41   171  
8. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton     45.51   170  
9. Harry Joner 10 Paignton     47.63   148  
10. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton     51.40   118  
11. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton     52.87   108  
12. Max Adderley 10 Paignton     54.79   97  
13. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton     55.60   93  
14. Toby Singh 9 Paignton   1:02.25   66  
15. Nathan APPS 7 Paignton   1:03.56   62  
  Matthew Oakden 8 Paignton  DNC     
  Dominic Hartt 16 Paignton  DNC     
  Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton  DQ SL          
  Angus Graham 9 Paignton  DQ SL          
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  Finnigan Hadley 8 Paignton  DQ T          
  Jacob Green 7 Paignton  DQ T          
GIRLS 06 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Aine Graham 6 Paignton  DQ SA          
 
GIRLS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Sienna Bedale 7 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton   1:01.10   104  
  Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton  DQ T          
  Alice Brown 8 Paignton  DQ T          
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lara Bissett 9 Paignton     56.26   134  
2. Mya Green 9 Paignton   1:00.65   107  
  Lydia Grover 9 Paignton  DQ SL          
 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Best 10 Paignton     47.22   226  
2. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton     49.46   197  
3. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton     51.02   179  
4. Zoe Hughes 10 Paignton     51.22   177  
  Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton     46.54   236  
2. Roisin Payne 11 Paignton     50.00   191  
3. Tilly Rowe 11 Brixham     50.19   188  
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Maisey Dommett 12 Oddicombe  DNC     
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton     47.88   217  
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton     46.54   236  
2. Amy Best 10 Paignton     47.22   226  
3. Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton     47.88   217  
4. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton     49.46   197  
5. Roisin Payne 11 Paignton     50.00   191  
6. Tilly Rowe 11 Brixham     50.19   188  
7. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton     51.02   179  
8. Zoe Hughes10 Paignton     51.22   177  
9. Lara Bissett 9 Paignton     56.26   134  
10. Mya Green 9 Paignton   1:00.65   107  
11. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton   1:01.10   104  
  Sienna Bedale 7 Paignton  DNC     
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
  Maisey Dommett 12 Oddicombe  DNC     
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Aine Graham 6 Paignton  DQ SA          
  Lydia Grover 9 Paignton  DQ SL          
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  Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton  DQ T          
  Alice Brown 8 Paignton  DQ T          
EVENT 3 Boys/Girls Open 100m IM             
BOYS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob Green 7 Paignton   2:25.92   41  
  Nathan APPS 7 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton   1:34.82   152  
  Toby Singh 9 Paignton  DQ FI          
  Angus Graham 9 Paignton  DQ SL          
  Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry Joner 10 Paignton   1:27.11   197  
  Max Adderley 10 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Edward Brown 11 Paignton   1:26.56   201  
2. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton   1:28.38   188  
3. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton   1:31.06   172  
4. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton   1:35.05   151  
 
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Lieran Dart 12 Paignton  DNC     
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ben Sanders-Wyatt13 Paignton   1:15.19   306  
2. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton   1:17.03   285  
3. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton   1:19.88   255  
 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton   1:12.36   344  
2. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton   1:19.87   255  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ryan Owen 15 Paignton   1:14.60   314  
 
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton   1:12.36   344  
2. Ryan Owen 15 Paignton   1:14.60   314  
3. Ben Sanders-Wyatt13 Paignton   1:15.19   306  
4. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton   1:17.03   285  
5. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton   1:19.87   255  
6. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton   1:19.88   255  
7. Edward Brown 11 Paignton   1:26.56   201  
8. Harry Joner 10 Paignton   1:27.11   197  
9. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton   1:28.38   188  
10. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton   1:31.06   172  
11. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton   1:34.82   152  
12. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton   1:35.05   151  
13. Jacob Green 7 Paignton   2:25.92   41  
  Lieran Dart 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Dominic Hartt 16 Paignton  DNC     
  Toby Singh 9 Paignton  DQ FI          
  Angus Graham 9 Paignton  DQ SL          
  Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton  DQ T          
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  Nathan APPS 7 Paignton  DQ T          
  Max Adderley 10 Paignton  DQ T          
GIRLS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Sienna Bedale 7 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton   1:47.68   151  
2. Alice Brown 8 Paignton   1:54.30   126  
  Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mya Green 9 Paignton   2:00.62   108  
  Lydia Grover 9 Paignton  DNC     
  Lara Bissett 9 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Best 10 Paignton   1:27.11   286  
2. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton   1:33.88   229  
3. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton   1:35.88   215  
4. Zoe Hughes10 Paignton   1:49.70   143  
  Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton   1:33.00   235  
2. Roisin Payne 11 Paignton   1:39.68   191  
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Maisey Dommett 12 Oddicombe  DNC     
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Best 10 Paignton   1:27.11   286  
2. Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton   1:33.00   235  
3. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton   1:33.88   229  
4. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton   1:35.88   215  
5. Roisin Payne 11 Paignton   1:39.68   191  
6. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton   1:47.68   151  
7. Zoe Hughes10 Paignton   1:49.70   143  
8. Alice Brown 8 Paignton   1:54.30   126  
9. Mya Green 9 Paignton   2:00.62   108  
  Sienna Bedale 7 Paignton  DNC     
  Lydia Grover 9 Paignton  DNC     
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
  Maisey Dommett 12 Oddicombe  DNC     
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton  DNC     
  Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton  DQ T          
  Lara Bissett 9 Paignton  DQ T          
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EVENT 4 Boys/Girls Open 50m Backstroke      
 
BOYS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nathan APPS 7 Paignton     56.28   64  
2. Jacob Green 7 Paignton   1:13.45   29  
  Joseph Dempsey 7 Paignton  DQ FI          
 
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Matthew Oakden 8 Paignton   1:04.40   43  
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton     42.12   154 1/H8 
2. Angus Graham 9 Paignton     52.54   79  
3. Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton     56.50   64  
  Toby Singh 9 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry Joner 10 Paignton     39.01   194  
2. Max Adderley 10 Paignton     48.52   101  
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Edward Brown 11 Paignton     42.12   154 2/H8 
2. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton     43.13   144  
3. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton     43.19   143  
4. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton     43.24   142  
 
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Lieran Dart 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Finlay Ostler 12 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ben Sanders-Wyatt 13 Paignton     34.64   278  
2. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton     39.55   186  
3. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton     39.94   181  
 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton     32.90   324  
2. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton     36.35   240  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Ryan Owen 15 Paignton  DQ FI          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 9 of 12 
 
 
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton     32.90   324  
2. Ben Sanders-Wyatt13 Paignton     34.64   278  
3. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton     36.35   240  
4. Harry Joner 10 Paignton     39.01   194  
5. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton     39.55   186  
6. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton     39.94   181  
7. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton     42.12   154 1/H8 
8. Edward Brown 11 Paignton     42.12   154 2/H8 
9. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton     43.13   144  
10. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton     43.19   143  
11. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton     43.24   142  
12. Max Adderley 10 Paignton     48.52   101  
13. Angus Graham 9 Paignton     52.54   79  
14. Nathan APPS 7 Paignton     56.28   64  
15. Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton     56.50   64  
16. Matthew Oakden 8 Paignton   1:04.40   43  
17. Jacob Green 7 Paignton   1:13.45   29  
  Lieran Dart 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Dominic Hartt 16 Paignton  DNC     
  Joseph Dempsey 7 Paignton  DQ FI          
  Ryan Owen 15 Paignton  DQ FI          
  Toby Singh 9 Paignton  DQ T          
  Finlay Ostler 12 Paignton  DQ T          
 
 
GIRLS 06 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Aine Graham 6 Paignton   1:03.75   65  
 
GIRLS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Sienna Bedale 7 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton     47.33   160  
2. Alice Brown 8 Paignton     53.36   111  
3. Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton     58.41   85  
 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mya Green 9 Paignton     52.63   116  
2. Lara Bissett 9 Paignton     54.43   105  
3. Lydia Grover 9 Paignton     58.24   85  
  Bethany Bowes-Cavangh9 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Best 10 Paignton     39.46   276  
2. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton     43.68   203  
3. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton     44.50   192  
4. Zoe Hughes 10 Paignton     55.15 

Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton     44.10   197  
2. Roisin Payne 11 Paignton     47.90   154  
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Tilly Rowe 11 Brixham  DQ T          
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GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Fran Savage 12 Brixham     47.96   153  
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Maisey Dommett 12 Oddicombe  DNC     
 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Best 10 Paignton     39.46   276  
2. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton     43.68   203  
3. Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton     44.10   197  
4. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton     44.50   192  
5. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton     47.33   160  
6. Roisin Payne 11 Paignton     47.90   154  
7. Fran Savage 12 Brixham     47.96   153  
8. Mya Green 9 Paignton     52.63   116  
9. Alice Brown 8 Paignton     53.36   111  
10. Lara Bissett 9 Paignton     54.43   105  
11. Lydia Grover 9 Paignton     58.24   85  
12. Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton     58.41   85  
13. Aine Graham 6 Paignton   1:03.75   65  
  Bethany Bowes-Cavangh9 Paignton  DNC     
  Sienna Bedale 7 Paignton  DNC     
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Maisey Dommett 12 Oddicombe  DNC     
  Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton  DNC     
  Tilly Rowe 11 Brixham  DQ T          
 
 
 
 
EVENT 5 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly       
 
BOYS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob Green 7 Paignton   1:10.46   29  
  Nathan APPS 7 Paignton  DQ SL          
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton     47.96   93  
2. Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton     56.81   56  
3. Angus Graham 9 Paignton   1:04.50   38  
4. Toby Singh 9 Paignton   1:07.12   34  
 
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry Joner 10 Paignton     46.90   100  
  Max Adderley 10 Paignton  DNC     
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton     38.97   175  
2. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton     39.60   166  
3. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton     40.13   160  
4. Edward Brown 11 Paignton     42.33   136 2/H7 
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BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Lieran Dart 12 Paignton  DNC     
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton     35.87   224  
2. Ben Sanders-Wyatt13 Paignton     36.35   215  
3. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton     39.82   164  
 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton     28.75   435  
2. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton     36.44   214  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ryan Owen 15 Paignton     31.78   322  
 
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 14 Paignton     28.75   435  
2. Ryan Owen 15 Paignton     31.78   322  
3. Jake Addderley 13 Paignton     35.87   224  
4. Ben Sanders-Wyatt13 Paignton     36.35   215  
5. Alfie Payne 14 Paignton     36.44   214  
6. Samuel Alden 11 Paignton     38.97   175  
7. Jordan Hughes 11 Paignton     39.60   166  
8. Samuel Procter 13 Paignton     39.82   164  
9. Jack Taylor 11 Paignton     40.13   160  
10. Edward Brown 11 Paignton     42.33   136 2/H7 
11. Harry Joner 10 Paignton     46.90   100  
12. Luca Hailey 9 Paignton     47.96   93  
13. Thomas Dempsey9 Paignton     56.81   56  
14. Angus Graham 9 Paignton   1:04.50   38  
15. Toby Singh 9 Paignton   1:07.12   34  
16. Jacob Green 7 Paignton   1:10.46   29  
  Max Adderley 10 Paignton  DNC     
  Lieran Dart 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Dominic Hartt 16 Paignton  DNC     
  Nathan APPS 7 Paignton  DQ SL          
 
 
 
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton     50.11   115  
2. Alice Brown 8 Paignton     55.24   85  
  Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lara Bissett 9 Paignton     53.40   95  
2. Lydia Grover 9 Paignton   1:06.62   49  
  Mya Green 9 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton     42.33   191 1/H7 
2. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton     52.95   97  
  Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
  Amy Best 10 Paignton  DQ FI          
 Zoe Hughes 10 Paignton  DQ SL 
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GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton     53.06   97  
2. Roisin Payne 11 Paignton     53.61   94  
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mia Smith 12 Brixham     42.62   187  
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Heidi Ostler 10 Paignton     42.33   191 1/H7 
2. Mia Smith 12 Brixham     42.62   187  
3. Isobel Brown 8 Paignton     50.11   115  
4. Megan Kendall 10 Paignton     52.95   97  
5. Caitlin Oakden 11 Paignton     53.06   97  
6. Lara Bissett 9 Paignton     53.40   95  
7. Roisin Payne 11 Paignton     53.61   94  
8. Alice Brown 8 Paignton     55.24   85  
9. Lydia Grover 9 Paignton   1:06.62   49  
  Nicole Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Charlotte Bedale 12 Paignton  DNC     
  Sophia Crabb 10 Paignton  DNC     
  Saha Dayment 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Jasmin Symons 15 Paignton  DNC     
  Amy Best 10 Paignton  DQ FI          
  Jasmine Jeffery 8 Paignton  DQ T          
  Mya Green 9 Paignton  DQ T          


